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Surrey

Author: Eric Parker Publisher: Robert Hale

Edition: Book Size: 225mm x 150mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth with gilt lettering on spine. Illustrated and with a map. Pages are clean. Binding is sound.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: GEO-000001

Historic Haunts of Scotland

Author: Alexander Maclehose Publisher: Alexnder Mclehose

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 409 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth with gilt lettering on spine. Containing a popular account of over seventy places famous in the history of 
Scotland with 107 illustrations and 64 photographs ,and forty three drawings Cover and spine scuffed and faded. 
Pages clean and tight. pen annotations on fep.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: GEO-000002

Land of the Poets Lake District

Author: David Lyons Publisher: Reprint Company

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 64 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. Few spots on Earth can have inspired as many lines of poetry as the 
lake district in the far northwest of England. Edge wear to covers and spine. Inside front cover has some dirt 
marks.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: GEO-000003

Breath of England

Author: Norman Wymer Publisher: Lutterworth Press

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 287 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. When the craftsmen of the middle ages first started building homes 
for the people out of stone or rock or from oak beams reinforced with chopped straw and cow dung the story of 
England began in earnest. Boards with slight bow. Pencil markings on fep. Pages are clean and tight.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: GEO-000004

Clouds, Wind and Water

Author: Manfred Curry Publisher: Country Life Limited

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 225mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 100 Volumes: 1

Description: Red cloth Hardback with gilt lettering on front cover. The Photographs are simply studies of clouds and water 
created by the forces of wind. Shows signs of wear to covers and spine. Foxing to pages. Gilt Lettering on spine is 
Faded.

£ 14.50 Book Ref: GEO-000005

Innocent on Everest

Author: Ralph Izzard Publisher: Hodder & Stoughton

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Everest Lies on the Borders of Nepal and Tibet, and from time 
immemorial the authorities of both countries had followed a policy of excluding Westerners. Covers are Scuffed. 
and Worn. Pencil markings to fep. Paper clipping taped to inside front cover. Pages are clean and tight.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: GEO-000007
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Landmarks

Author: John Arlott Publisher: Cambridge University Press

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 236 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine. A Book of Topographical verse for England and 
Wales. The Aim of this Anthology is to present a picture of England and Wales. ex lib with the usual stamps and 
markings. General wear to covers. Pencil markings from lib to fep. .

£ 3.00 Book Ref: GEO-000008

Stanley and Africa.

Author: General Gordon Publisher: Walter Scott Limited

Edition: Book Size: 200 X 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 433 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback with Gilt Lettering to front cover and Spine. Gilt end Pages. All nations honour their Hero He is a 
Hero, not chiefly because he fought battles .but because he has faced tremendous dangers for the rescue of 
others. Bumping to top and bottom of Spine. Edge wear to corners of book. Foxing to Pages.

£ 6.00 Book Ref: GEO-000009

Geography our planet, its peoples and Resources

Author: Gordon Manley Publisher: Macdonald

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 360 Volumes: 1

Description: Black cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine.  In this book we shall discover some of the heroes of 
exploration , men for the first time saw new land from the top of an ocean swell , new valleys from a new peak. 
Boards are Scuffed. Edgewear to Boards and corners of book. Pen markings to fep.

£ 14.00 Book Ref: GEO-000010

News from South America

Author: G. S. Fraser Publisher: The Harvill Press

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 135mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 224 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine. Argentina is an expanding country since 1914. 
The Argentines are of European stock, chiefly of Spanish and Italian stocks. Book has bee Rebound. Pen 
markings from previos owner on fep. Otherwise Book is in Good Condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: GEO-000011

Land of Three Worlds

Author: Everild Young Publisher: Andrew Melrose Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Peru is a Country of Contrasts-indeed as the title of this Book 
indicates, a land of three distinct worlds . Very small dent on side of front cover. Pen inscription on first fep which 
has a map. Otherwise Book is in Good Condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: GEO-000012

People in the South

Author: Alan Pryce Jones Publisher: Cobden-Sanderson

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 264 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The excitement of seeing a Continent so Divided, and yet so 
Homegeneneous, the mirror of Spain can be seen in any village from Colombia to the Chilean  lakes. Boards and 
Spine  are Marked and very Dirty. Edge wear to Spine and corners of Book. Pencil Markings from previos owner 
to fep.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: GEO-000013
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Los Angeles

Author: Edmund Swinglehurst Publisher: Mayflower Books

Edition: Book Size: 320 x 235mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine. The Fascinating colour photographs in this Book 
not only illustrate the Glossy face of Los Angeles but penetrate to the heart of this vital city. Dust Jacket is torn. 
Pen markings from previous owner to inside front cover. Otherwise Book is in Good Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: GEO-000014

African Cichlids of lakes Malawi and Tanganyika

Author: Dr. Herbert R. Axelrod Publisher: T.F.H publications.

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 140mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 381 Volumes:

Description: Earlier editions of African Cichilda of lakes Malawi and Tanganyika kept reders up to date with the newest names 
that should be applied to the species that had already imported and established in the hobby as well as the 
newest species and morphs that had appeared in the dealers shops shortly before publications. New species still 
cause a stir of excitement of course, but it is the lowering of prices and the ease of keeping and breeding these 
Cichlids that has kept them among the most sought after fishes.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: GEO-003398

Grand Atlas de La France

Author: Unknown Publisher: Alpha publishing

Edition: Book Size: 360mm x 270mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 48 Volumes:

Description: Grand Atlas de la France Book is in very good condition.

£ 18.00 Book Ref: GEO-003530

Southern Africa Land of beauty and splendour

Author: T.V.Bulpin Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 310mm x 230mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 319 Volumes:

Description: Previous owners name to fep. This is a sample of the vivid writing style that makes Southern Africa Land of 
beauty and spendour refreshingly different among books of Africa. It describes in words and stunningly beautiful 
photographs, the largely untamed landscape of Africa south of the Zambezi, the scenic wonders of a land on 
which nature has bestowed her gifts with a lavish land. Southern Africa, Land of beauty and splendour is unique 
because it Illusteates the unspoilt beauty of the land, in more than 190 full colour photographs, representimg the 
best work of some of the worlds outstanding landscape photographers. Reveals not only what the landscape is 
like but also how it was ceeated, by upheavals in the beginning of time, followed by centuries of erosion. This is a 
book on the Geology, climate, History, Tribal customs, birds and plants of Southern Africa, all in one. £3 75 
postage and packing.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: GEO-003531

William and Mary Quarterly

Author: Unknown Publisher: Institute of Early American History and culture

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 397 Volumes:

Description: Paperback Magazine.Third series vol xlIx no2. Taking oossession and reding texts, Establishing the Authority of 
overseas Empires.

£ 21.00 Book Ref: GEO-003547

Wonders of the World

Author: Simon Goldhill Publisher: The Folio Society

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 230mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 308 Volumes:

Description: Book is in mint condition with slipcase that is slightly dirty on back. Wonders not only prompts science and 
philosophy, but also the emotions of Religion. Thomas Carlyle, one of the most influential of victorian thinkers, 
writes Worship is transcendent wonder. 

£ 4.50 Book Ref: GEO-003548
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Natural Wonders of the world

Author: P.J.Banyard Publisher: Orbis Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 230mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 191 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards have blue cloth with gilt lettering on spine. Even in the age of space travel and nuclear technology, the 
achievemenents of man are over shadowed by the wonders of the natural world. With over 150 remarkable colour 
photographs, this book celebrates the majesty of the greatest torrents the most desolate wilderness and the most 
brilliant skies known to man. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: GEO-003549

Structural Geomorphology

Author: J Tricart Publisher: Longman & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 160mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 305 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket is laminated. Black boards with gilt lettering on spine. Book is in good condition clean and tidy. 

£ 36.00 Book Ref: GEO-003550

Chromatography in Geology

Author: Arthur S Ritchie Publisher: Elsevier Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 130mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 185 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Boards with gilt lettering on front cover and spine. Pen inscription on ffep, Otherwise book is in very 
good condition. With 5 illustrations, 2 plates, and 41 tables. 

£ 17.00 Book Ref: GEO-003551

Principles of Physical Geology

Author: Arthur Holmes Publisher: Thomas Nelson & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 135mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 532 Volumes: 1

Description: Paper Dust jacket is scuffed and has small tear to bottom of spine. Red cloth Boards with gilt lettering on spine. 
Pen Inscription to ffep. Pages are clean and tidy. With 96 plates and 262 text illustrations. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: GEO-003552

Industrial Archaeological Sites of Britain.

Author: Anthony Burton Publisher: Weidenfeld & Nicolson

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 240 x 150mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket has general wear. Green cloth  Boards with gilt lettering on Spine. Pages are clean and tidy. This is a 
personal selection os sites which demonstraits some important points in the History of technology or which are 
simply beautiful.  to complement the text there are fifty eight photographs specially taken for this book. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: GEO-003553

Proceedings of the Prehistoric Society

Author: T C Champion Publisher: The Prehistoric Society

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 200mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 2

Description: Paperback covers. Slight staining to inside front cover on vol 51. Otherwise book is in good condition . vol 51 and 
vol 55. will seperate at £6 each. vol 51 is 1985.  vol 55 is 1989. 

£ 12.00 Book Ref: GEO-003554

4

Geography Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



Geology for the Million

Author: Margaret Plues Publisher: George Routledge & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 165 x 110mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 159 Volumes: 1

Description: Baords are scuufed and worn and with edge wear. Browning to pages. Pencil inscription to ffep. 

£ 14.50 Book Ref: GEO-003555

Minerals Mines and Mining

Author: G. A. Perry Publisher: Blandford Press

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 150mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 95 Volumes: 1

Description: General wear to Boards. Lib Ticket has been torn out on inside front cover. ex lib with minimal markings. 
Approaches to Enviromental Studies Book 11. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: GEO-003556

Spain under the Habsburgs

Author: John Lynch Publisher: Oxford Basil Blackwell

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 373 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket is Stained. Previous owners name to ffep. Foxing to end pages. Volume one Empire and Absolutism 
1516-1598. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: GEO-003557

Schweiz Suisse Svizzera

Author: Peter Burri Publisher: Verlag C. J.Bucher Gmbh

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 290mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 282 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in very good condition with Laminated cover and in slipcase. 

£ 35.00 Book Ref: GEO-003558

Asia and Europe

Author: Meredith Townsend Publisher: Archibald Constable & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 150mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 388 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are discoloured and with edge wear. Previous owners nane to inside front cover, Foxing to pages.. Rough 
cut end pages. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Studies presenting the conclusions formed by the 
Author in a long life devoted to the subject of the reations between Asia and Europe. 

£ 4.50 Book Ref: GEO-003559

Country Maps of Old England

Author: Thomas Moule Publisher: Studio Editions Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 360 x 260mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 126 Volumes: 1

Description: Dustjacket is torn and with wear.slight edgewear to corners of book, Otherwise book is in good condition. Moule,s 
maps convey a picture of an England where ancientness could still be found in abundance. This was an England 
where history was still alive in ancient country houses, Parish churches with their escutcheoned Gothic memorials 
and tombs, in market towns and market places and in a landscaoe that still offered scenes, situations and 
prospects remarkable for extent and beauty. . With 56 coloured maps. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: GEO-003560
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Mineral Resources of Armenia and Anatolia

Author: Hagop A. Karajian Publisher: Armen Technical Book

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 230 x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 211 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scratched and with edgewear. The Active mining operations started 2000 years B. C were carried on 
pregressively up to the end of the eleventh century A. D. when barbarians of Turkistan invaded the country. 

£ 50.00 Book Ref: GEO-003561

Sense of Place

Author: Robin Morrison Publisher: Seto Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 260mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 111 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket and Boards has foxing. Pages are clean and tidy. A Book of black & White photographs of New 
Zealand. 

£ 16.00 Book Ref: GEO-003562

The Beauty of Waikato Bay of Plenty

Author: Errol Brathwaite Publisher: Kowhai Publishing Limited

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 64 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket has general wear. Book is clean and tidy. With such a glorious diversity of scenery and character, the 
Waikato-Waipa Delta, the rolling hills between Cambridge and Matamata, the smiling serinity of the bay of plenty. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: GEO-003563

Dynamic Australia

Author: D.V Riddell Publisher: Australian Publicity

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 230mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 168 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket has general wear. Book is in good condition. This book is a remarkable development which has taken 
Australia towards the forefront of World trade. With 104 pages in colour. 

£ 14.00 Book Ref: GEO-003564

The Beauty of Tasmania

Author: Robin Smith-Alan Johnson Publisher: Rigby Limited

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 64 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket has small tear and with general wear. Book is clean and tidy. Tasmania is one of the few parts of 
Australia where the beauty of the past can be seen side by side with the beauty of the presant. Here mellowed 
stone relics of the Island,s colonial heritage stands against a background of scenic splendour. 

£ 7.50 Book Ref: GEO-003565

In the Wild

Author: Harry Butler Publisher: Australian Broadcasting

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 128mm Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. Contents in this book are Lake argyle, Tropical Australia, Barrow Island, South West 
Forest, Gibson Desert. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: GEO-003566

Out of the Silence

Author: Jean Ashton Publisher: Investigator Press

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 213 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. Out of the Silence is the story of the teachers and students who make up Australia,s 
radio schools, a teaching system that exists nowhere else in the world. 

£ 15.00 Book Ref: GEO-003567
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Men of the Snowy Mountains

Author: Mona Ravenscroft Publisher: Rigby Limited

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 145mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 252 Volumes: 1

Description: Dustjacket has general wear. Slight browning to pages. Pen inscription on fep from previous owner. Men of the 
Snowy mountains tells the story of how it came to be that it was the people themselves, the families and workers 
on the scheme, who infused the Snowy with the humanity and compassion that eased the hard life and 
unremitting toil. 

£ 14.00 Book Ref: GEO-003568

Down Argent Street

Author: George Farwell Publisher: F.H.Johnston Publishing Co

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 123 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are slightly marked and with edge wear. Discolouration to pages. Down Argent street. the story of broken 
hill. 

£ 13.00 Book Ref: GEO-003569

Adelaide in Colour

Author: Steve Berekmeri Publisher: Rigby Limited

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 200mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. Adelaide is a city with a flavour all its own. This is imparted by its position between the 
hills and the sea, and enchanced by the broad belt of Parklands surrounding the square mile which was laid out 
by Colonel Light. 

£ 20.00 Book Ref: GEO-003570

Peach,s Australia

Author: Bill Peach Publisher: Auralian Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket has general wear. Book is clean and tidy. `Australian history is almost always picturesque and indeed, 
it is so curious and strange, that it is so curious and strange, that it is itself the chiefest novelty the country has to 
offer

£ 1.00 Book Ref: GEO-003571

The illustrated treasury of Australian Stories

Author: Geoffrey Dutton Publisher: Nelson Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 324 Volumes: 1

Description: Foxing to first few pages, Otherwise book has general wear. The aim of this anthology is to entertain and give 
pleasure to an audience as wide as the field from which the stories have been chosen. 

£ 17.00 Book Ref: GEO-003572

Australian Landscapes

Author: Roy Goddard Publisher: Legend Press

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes:

Description: Paper dustjacket has tear to back cover and is marked. Small damage to top of spine. Browning to first few 
pages. Australian Landscapes in miniature with 45 reproductions of paintings in colour with text. 

£ 24.00 Book Ref: GEO-003573
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The Snowy Mountains of Australia

Author: Publisher: Nucolorvue Productions

Edition: Book Size: 275 x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. Natural Colour by means of modern photography has made it possible to present here in 
this book, the highlights in area of magificent scenery. 

£ 6.50 Book Ref: GEO-003574

Oglethorpe,s Dream A Picture of Georgia

Author: David Bottoms Publisher: University Of Georgina Press

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 255mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. From the sea Islands to the cities from the wiregrass to the mountain forests, Kirkland 
gives us a gallery of spectacular images showcasing the state in its breadth, beauty, and diversity 

£ 15.00 Book Ref: GEO-003575

People of the Ancient Americas

Author: Cottie Burland Publisher: Hamln Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 295 x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 159 Volumes: 1

Description: White Boards have edgewear and are worn at corners Small foxing to fep. dustjacket has small tear. Reading 
pages are clean and tidy. A Continent of enormous diversity and vast distancec, the Americas staggered 
European man with the rangs of life and civilisation they contained and an account of that world awaits the reader 
here. Over 140 illustrations in b\w.32 colour pages. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: GEO-003576

National Geographic

Author: National Geographic Publisher: National Geographic Society

Edition: Book Size: 255 x 175mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 94

Description: Books have general wear. 94 Books in total with various years. 1970 1 vol. ) 1997 - 4 vol. ) 1978 - 12 vol. ) 1986 - 
1 vol ) 1968 - 4 vol. ) 1975 - 4 vol. ) 1998 - 3 vol. ) 1972 - 10 vol. ) 1971 - 7 vol. ) 1973 - 10 vol. ) 1999 - 1 vol. ) 
1976 - 6 vol. ) 1994 -1 vol. )1979 - 6 vol. ) 1953 - 2 vol. ) 1936 - 2 vol. )1963 - 1 vol. ) 2000 - 1 vol. ) 1969 - 1 vol. ) 
1977 - 9 vol . ) 1974 - 8 vol.  

£ 200.00 Book Ref: GEO-003577

For further details of any of the books that you are interested in please contact Antiquarian Bookseller on 01752
670555 or e-mail info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk

All prices are plus postage and packaging (Based on the size / weight of your order and the method of delivery
chosen). E&OE
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